Albion Park: 18 July 2021

17:46 | Maiden 331m
17:46 18 Jul

NAME

Pop Rocket

E Hunter's Gold
3 Farmor Tappa's
n Fred's Flame
5 Bubble Magic
6

Grand Nando

Alpha Cash
E Jury's Out

,/93 Red Dress
ﬁ(ﬂ Lil Banshee

R3
18:16 | Maiden 331m
18:16 18 Jul
NAME

Snap Key

:2.: Kaypat Lane
E—

3 Expat Hellcat
n Mr. Murphy

5 Twenty To One
E King's Joy
Tuppenny Vision
E Tuta Stripes

,,93 Cross Roads
ﬁ(n Art Form

R1 Borgbet Tipping Service Maiden H

TRAINER

Mick Johnston
Diane Hannon
Peter Carleton
Barry Taylor
Amy Broadrick
Keith Boan
Chris Georgiou
Shane Topping
Reg Hazelgrove

Gerald Corrigan

Tab - Long May We Play Maiden H

TRAINER

Andrew Clarke
Neal Gates
Jason Bloomfield
Keith Boan

Noel Evans
Shane Topping
Peter Young
Cecil Druery

Reg Hazelgrove

Reg Hazelgrove

Kennel closes 17:01

PRIZE MONEY
$2,100

$1,400 - $400 - $200 - $100

$1.4K - $400 - $200 - $100
LAST 4 BEST T/D

N/A NBT
248 NBT
7358 19.52
572 NBT
4528  20.57
N/A NBT
8538 19.27
3762 19.94
6864  20.24
5848 19.59
PRIZE MONEY

$2,100
$1,400 - $400 - $200 - $100

$1.4K - $400 - $200 - $100
LAST 4 BEST T/D

88 NBT
37 NBT
N/A NBT
2276 19.42
N/A NBT
3783 19.66
8562 19.40
N/A NBT
4565 19.92
7767 20.28

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

18:01 | Maiden 331m
18:01 18 Jul

NAME

Patricia's Pride

IH

w/-= Ultra Bomber

Son Of Dalmore
Vendetta
Black Shimmer

Living Spirit

oo o [ ~ O

Go Forward May

,/93 Barcelona Warren

ﬁo Mr. Ali

R4
1839 | NOV331m
18:3918 Jul
NAME

You May Annie

Hit The Till

Rosetta Miss
Wingman Dan
Hombre Duck
My Redemption
Petite Olga

Crown Armani

oo - [0 [ ~ CH

Crown Tina

DAY
\X

0

Alpha Strong

[\ |

=y

Kentucky Showman

\

TDOGS

R2 Box 1 Photography Maiden H

TRAINER

Patricia Carrington
Colin Wills
Douglas Gladman
Judith Gordon
Barry Taylor

Jeff Crawford

Reg Hazelgrove
Andrew Clarke
Cyndie Elson

Keith Boan

Asset Body Corporate Bribie Island

TRAINER

Lynette Williams
Mick Johnston
Keith Boan
Darryl Mcgrath
Joanne Martin
Shane Topping
Kerry Hoggan
Desmond Gilroy
Christi Lombe

Chris Georgiou

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY
$2,100

$1,400 - $400 - $200 - $100

$1.4K - $400 - $200 - $100
LAST 4 BEST T/D

5253 NBT
7 20.03
N/A NBT
5235 19.45
26 NBT
4425 19.42
N/A NBT
2532 NBT
88 NBT
2F86 19.81
PRIZE MONEY

$2,100
$1,400 - $400 - $200 - $100

$1.4K - $400 - $200 - $100
LAST 4 BEST T/D

8623 19.46
414 19.29
3436 19.32
4481 19.11
33F5 NBT

3726 NBT

2711 19.23
8632 19.29
6453 19.23
6668 19.36
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TDOGS

Albion Park: 18 July 2021 Kennel closes 17:01

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

.com.gau
R5 Orson Allen @ Stud PRIZE MONEY R6 Sell Your Car @ Motorhub PRIZE MONEY
1859 | NOV 331m $2,100 1924 | M5331m $2,100
18:59 18 Jul $1,400 - $400 - $200 - $100 19:24.18 Jul $1,400 - $400 - $200 - $100
$1.4K - $400 - $200 - $100 $1.4K - $400 - $200 - $100
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
She Has Style Terry Priest 2731 NBT Flying Hound Shane Andrews 3822 19.49
— —
=72 Martenelli Brian Baker 4252 18.97 =7-= Raven Prince (SCR) Craig Cassidy 1875 19.34
E— E—
3 Crazy Duck Joanne Martin 1528 NBT 3 Merida Cecil Druery 3452 19.06
n Extra Nando Keith Boan 4143 19.32 Ebony Sands Christi Lombe 4365 19.05
5 Water Good Beach Peter Carleton 118F 19.82 5 Haigslea Flyer Patricia Carrington 1374 19.40
E Rochill Storm Lynette Williams 8868  20.15 E Good Boy Ivan Craig Cassidy 3813 19.33
Kaypat Queen Neal Gates 5154  19.59 Seratus Keith Donaldson 1236  19.06
Bust A Move (SCR) Brent Kline 4326 19.19 B Centigram Patricia Carrington 1787 19.20
Y
,/; Cambla Samba Kid (into 8) Rebecca Buxton 7687 20.00
-~ fl
’
.](ﬂ Lady Zelemar Keith Boan 8565 19.30
R7 Garrard's Horse and Hound PRIZE MONEY RS Fabregas @ Meticulous Lodge PRIZE MONEY
1948 | 4th/5th Grade 395m $2,100 2007 | Best8331m $2,365
19:48 18 Jul $1,400 - $400 - $200 - $100 20:07 18 Jul $1,575 - $450 - $225 - $115
$1.4K - $400 - $200 - $100 $1.6K - $450 - $230 - $120
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
High Esteem Gary Keep 7871 22.85 n Hope's Heist Travis Elson 1871 18.79
— —
anT)m . ) a)m . . )
/= Rebel Spike Kerry Bussian 7362  22.86 .21 Magical Cyndie Cyndie Elson 7215 18.67
E— E—
3 Rosdue Rockette Terrence Chapman 5433  22.93 3 Statue Sis Darryl Mcgrath 5252 18.87
n Tuta Time Cecil Druery 8736  22.50 Junior's Legacy Sandra Hunt 6333 18.87
5 Fat Turtle Jayson Valentine 2614  23.28 5 Hope Sure Can Sandra Hunt 2117 18.77
E Maserati Cloud Roan Enright 4726  23.17 E Summer's Queen Travis Elson 2248 18.73
Jess Sure Can Sandra Hunt 1563  23.02 Magical Revival Karen Kleinhans 8343 19.46
E Big Trump Banner Kerry Hoggan 124F 23.04 B Such AVillain Darryl Mcgrath 7515 18.89
iy LY
,/9; My Bro Oreo Patricia Carrington 6242 NBT
-~ 4
'
..1@ Blue Missile Jayson Valentine 3343  23.06
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Albion Park: 18 July 2021

NAME

Nando Flyer

w/-= Wild Fantasy

3 Tuta Fancy

n Nala's Boy

5 Double Ace

El Nunu (SCR)

Summer's Missile

7
E Mr. Denzel
%

Keke's Magic (into 6)

R11
21:10 | 5th Grade 331m
21:10 18 Jul
NAME

Machine Green

—
:2.: Fairway Finder
E—
3 Magic Dardar
n Tyrant Duck
5 Halina's Fantasy (SCR)
E Daysea's Trish
Stick Hunter

E Solo Ripple

7
,/9; Cheryl's Crystal (into 5)

ﬁ(ﬂ Fire Cracker

R9 Sky Racing
20:30 | 4th Grade 331m
20:30 18 Jul

TRAINER

Keith Boan
Wade Liddell
Cecil Druery
Darryl Mcgrath
Keith Boan
Darryl Mcgrath
Travis Elson
Keith Boan

Travis Elson

Sennachie @ Stud - Steve White 5th Grade H

TRAINER

Peter Young
Mark Ware
Travis Elson
Steve Swan
Larry Franks
Norma Dacey
Richard Perry
Peter Carleton
Stephen Neary

Lynette Williams

Kennel closes 17:01

PRIZE MONEY
$2,100

$1,400 - $400 - $200 - $100
$1.4K - $400 - $200 - $100

LAST 4

2411

6218

F215

1227

2651

5575

5623

1261

1846

PRIZE MONEY
$2,100

BEST T/D

18.89

19.07

19.13

18.90

18.85

19.17

19.03

18.87

19.10

$1,400 - $400 - $200 - $100
$1.4K - $400 - $200 - $100

LAST 4

4586

2376

2714

3836

2258

4511

5428

5352

6745

5664

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

19.07

18.95

19.10

19.55

19.24

NBT

19.15

19.42

NBT

19.57

20:49 | 5th Grade 331m
20:49 18 Jul

NAME

He's Smoking

E Cost A Shilling
Blue Rocky
Tackleberry
Dynamic Trav
Fabio Beach
Tuta Bye Bye

Deb's Blue Boy

Yoo o [ ~ ERf

,/9/’ Trindad Scorpion
7N .
.](n Rosa's Tilly

R12
21:25 | 5th Grade 331m
21:2518Jul
NAME

Special Edition

Loud Noise

Kanga Blue
Brave Suzy
Cribb Island Boy
Dynamite Bill
Murphy's Mate
Mystery Duck

Last Dance

Ryel - (o ) ~ L

(AR
(=)

Crown Tina

TDOGS

.com.gau

R10 Borgbet Tipping Service 5th Grade H

TRAINER

Travis Elson
George Evans
Lynette Williams
Scott Buckland
Cyndie Elson
Peter Carleton
Cecil Druery
Wayne Spann
Rebecca Buxton

Kerry Hoggan

Borgbet Tipping Service 5th Grade H

TRAINER

Travis Elson
Tim Prado
Hassell Rolph
Desmond Gilroy
Glen Boody
Cyndie Elson
Darryl Mcgrath
Joanne Martin
Jeff Crawford

Christi Lombe

\

PRIZE MONEY
$2,100

$1,400 - $400 - $200 - $100
$1.4K - $400 - $200 - $100

LAST 4

7522

4157

4777

6251

F575

3223

3521

3383

1748

5745

PRIZE MONEY
$2,100

BEST T/D

18.93

19.79

19.22

19.13

19.41

18.98

19.20

19.17

NBT

NBT

$1,400 - $400 - $200 - $100
$1.4K - $400 - $200 - $100

LAST 4

5112

8716

6268

3F33

2525

7545

4112

2785

1545

6453

BEST T/D

19.00

19.37

19.49

19.33

19.15

19.55

19.10

19.72

19.01

19.23
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